
Cereals in Practice
The James Hutton Institute,
Invergowrie, Dundee DD2 5DA
  
Tel: +44 (0)844 928 5428
Fax: 01382 568714 
Email: Events@hutton.ac.uk

BASIS and NRoSO points will be awarded 
to attendees on the day.

Thursday 26 June 2014

4.00pm – 8.00pm

Stanley, Perth and Kinross, PH1 4QB
The James Hutton Institute and SRUC 
would like to thank RESAS and HGCA 

for funding research and trials.

Please register in advance at 

Alternatively bring this form with you on the day.

We look forward to welcoming you to 

Name:

Company:

Address:

Telephone:

Email:

Grower Advisor Research

Marketing Agrochemical Trade Manufacturer

Other

Please Specify

Are you a member of SSCR? 

If not would you like to join? 

Would you like to be kept up to date 
with other James Hutton Institute 
and SRUC events and conferences?

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Pre-register by 16 June to be entered
into the SSCR whisky prize draw

For further information please visit: 
www.hutton.ac.uk/cip2014

SRUC CiP page 

This free event is a must attend for those 
in the cereals industry. It offers an 

excellent opportunity to network, see the 
2014 crop trials and view the latest 

research projects



Programme
4.00pm

4.20-7.30pm

5.30-8.00pm

7.30pm

 

The information on the form overleaf will only be used to process 
your registration. We will not pass your details on to any third parties.   

If you wish to remove yourself from our mailing list, or to check what 
details we hold about you, please email events@hutton.ac.uk
or write to us at: Events, The James Hutton Institute, Invergowrie, Dundee
DD2 5DA with your full name and address, the  nature of your contact
with the James Hutton Institute and the type of mail you have been recieving

Event Sponsored by:

Exhibits
Exhibits from the James Hutton Institute, SRUC and  
SSCR will be on show during the event offering you
an opportunity to discover more about our recent 
scientific developments.

Burnside Farm (Active Kids)
Stanley
Perth and Kinross
PH1 4QB

Car parking is available on site – please park in area marked for 
Cereals in Practice to avoid disruption as Burnside Farm is also 
a children’s adventure park.

STANLEY

LUNCARTY

PERTH

M90
A9

A85

A93

A9

M90

M90

A90

A912

Dunkeld Rd
Crieff Rd

Atholl St

Ed
in

bu
rg

h 
Rd

A85

A9
3

Glasgow Rd

B9099

B8063

A9
4

SCONE

A9

Dundee

Crieff

Pitlochry

Stirling
Edinburgh

R

I
V

E R  T A
YA912A9

Burnside Farm

Cereals in Practice
Burnside Farm
(Active Kids)

Site provided with kind permission of Mr Kerr Currie

   

• Rhynchosporium resistance programme

• The latest in cereal diseases and fungicide in 
   spring barley and winter wheat

   wheat and spring barley

Welcome and Introductory talks.
Tea and coffee will be available on arrival

Guided Tours of the plots.
Tours take approximately 1.5 hours, 
the final full tour will depart at 6.00pm

A light menu will be served in the 
exhibitor area, free of charge

SSCR whisky prize draw


